CBM8551/CBM8552/CBM8554
OPERATION INSTRUCTION
www.corebai.comFOCUS ON DEVELOPMENT • SINCERELY SERVICE • INNOVATIVE FUTURE
- 1 -
Features
 Single-Supply Operation from
+2.7V~+5.5V
 Rail-to-Rail Input / Output

www.corebai.comFOCUS ON DEVELOPMENT • SINCERELY SERVICE • INNOVATIVE FUTURE
- 20 -
Package/Ordering Information
ORDERING
NUMBER TEMPRANGE PACKAGE
PAKEAGE
MARKING
TRANSPOT
MEDIA,QUANTILY
CBM8551AST5 -40℃~125℃ SOT23-5 8551 Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM8551AS8 -40℃~125℃ SOP-8 CBM8551A Tape and Reel, 2500
CBM8551AS8-RL -40℃~125℃ SOP-8 CBM8551 Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM8551AS8-REEL -40℃~125℃ SOP-8 CBM8551 Tape and Reel, 4000
CBM8551AMS8 -40℃~125℃ MSOP-8 AFO Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM8552AS8 -40℃~125℃ SOP-8 CBM8552 Tape and Reel, 2500
CBM8552AS8-RL -40℃~125℃ SOP-8 CBM8552 Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM8552AS8-REEL -40℃~125℃ SOP-8 CBM8552 Tape and Reel, 4000
CBM8552AMS8 -40℃~125℃ MSOP-8 A52 Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM8552ATS8 -40℃~125℃ TSSOP-8 52T Tape and Reel, 2500
CBM8552ATS8-RL -40℃~125℃ TSSOP-8 52T Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM8552ATS8-REEL -40℃~125℃ TSSOP-8 52T Tape and Reel, 4000
CBM8554ATS14 -40℃~125℃ TSSOP-14 CBM8554AT Tape and Reel, 2500
CBM8554ATS14-RL -40℃~125℃ TSSOP-14 CBM8554AT Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM8554ATS14-REEL -40℃~125℃ TSSOP-14 CBM8554AT Tape and Reel, 4000
CBM8554AS14 -40℃~125℃ SOP-14 CBM8554AS Tape and Reel, 2500
CBM8554AS14-RL -40℃~125℃ SOP-14 CBM8554AS Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM8554AS14-REEL -40℃~125℃ SOP-14 CBM8554AS Tape and Reel, 4000